
Decision

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved45416522

45238052

45298472

45389882

45057162

45159602

45234302

43344512

43629352

44744672

42055142

43085952

43327292

41699552

41759392

41825022

1516201

41163002

41598292

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 07/09/2020 to 13/09/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


