## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 07/09/2020 to 13/09/2020

## Classification: DJELR

## Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
1516201	Approved
41163002	Refused
41598292	Refused
41699552	Approved
41759392	Refused
41825022	Approved
42055142	Approved
43085952	Approved
43327292	Refused
43344512	Refused
43629352	Approved
44744672	Approved
45057162	Approved
45159602	Approved
45234302	Approved
45238052	Approved
45298472	Approved
45389882	Approved
45416522	Approved